
TEAM HOSTESS STANDDELUXE HOSTESS STAND

2021 PRICING

3990 Old Town Avenue Ste C-270
San Diego, CA 92110
thehostessstation.com
sales@thehostessstation.com

$140

$0

$69

$299

$99

$680

$329

$429

$295

$200

$55

$109

$59.95

$330

$0

$49

$299

$99

$650 

$229

$329

$250

$250

$45

$99

$120

$39.95

$350

$0

$49

$299

$99

$650 

$229

$329

$250

$230

$55

$109

$120

$39.95

$330

$70

$410

$150

$220

$90

$200

$45

$99

$90

$39.95

$609 $1,569 $2,099$1,699 $2,159

$140

$0

$69

$299

$680

$329

$429

$295

$200

$45

$99

$59.95

Starting cost comes 
with white or black 
acrylic unless 
otherwise noted.

Starting price has no panel

Black / White FrameBlack / White Frame Black FrameRustic Frame Rustic Frame

COMPACT
HOTESS STAND

Dimensions

Dimensions w/ Menu Holder

Weight

Use

EXTERIOR UPGRADES

Starting Price

Laminate Panels **

Acrylic Panels *

Counter Trim

LED Kit

LED Kit (No Battery)

LED Sign

Regular Vinyl Print (Front)

Regular Vinyl Print (Front & Sides)

Textured Vinyl Print (Front)

Sneeze Guard

Laminate Shelves

Menu Holder

Tiered Menu Holder

Locking Door/s

Cover

Available in White, Black & Colored Acrylic Panels700 + Laminate finish options. See the full list at https://www.Wilsonart.Com/laminate/design-library ***

TALK TO US ABOUT PRICING, AVAILABILITY AND DELIVERY TIMES.

877-930-7221

36.5” W x 24” D 49” H

39.5” W x 24” D 49” H

150 lbs

36.5” W x 24” D 49” H

39.5” W x 24” D 49” H

150 lbs

53” W x 28” D 49” H

56” W x 28” D 49” H

350 lbs

53” W x 28” D 49” H

56” W x 28” D 49” H

350 lbs

18” W x 21” D 48” H

24” W x 21” D 48” H

98 lbs

Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending 
panel selection), Store Indoors

Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending 
panel selection), Store Indoors

Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending 
panel selection), Store Indoors

Indoor Indoor




