

3990 Old Town Avenue Ste C-270 San Diego, CA 92110 thehostessstation.com sales@thehostessstation.com TALK TO US ABOUT PRICING, AVAILABILITY AND DELIVERY TIMES.

877-930-7221

## COMPACT HOTESS STAND

Starting cost comes with white or black acrylic unless otherwise noted.



Black / White Frame

\$609



Black / White Frame

\$1,569



**Rustic Frame** 

\$1,699



**Black Frame** 

\$2,099



Rustic Frame

\$2,159

## **Starting Price**

Starting price has no panel

Dimensions	18" W x 21" D 48" H	36.5" W x 24" D 49" H	36.5" W x 24" D 49" H	53" W x 28" D 49" H	53" W x 28" D 49" H
Dimensions w/ Menu Holder	24" W x 21" D 48" H	39.5" W x 24" D 49" H	39.5" W x 24" D 49" H	56" W x 28" D 49" H	56" W x 28" D 49" H
Weight	98 lbs	150 lbs	150 lbs	350 lbs	350 lbs
Use	Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending panel selection), Store Indoors	Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending panel selection), Store Indoors	Indoor	Indoor/Outdoor Event Use (Pending panel selection), Store Indoors	Indoor
EXTERIOR UPGRADES					
Laminate Panels **	\$330	\$330	\$350	\$140	\$140
Acrylic Panels *	\$70	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Counter Trim	-	\$49	\$49	\$69	\$69
LED Kit	\$410	\$299	\$299	\$299	\$299
LED Kit (No Battery)	-	\$99	\$99	_	\$99
LED Sign	-	\$650	\$650	\$680	\$680
Regular Vinyl Print (Front)	\$150	\$229	\$229	\$329	\$329
Regular Vinyl Print (Front & Sides	s) <u> </u>	\$329	\$329	\$429	\$429
Textured Vinyl Print (Front)	\$220	-	-	-	_
Sneeze Guard	\$90	\$250	\$250	\$295	\$295
Laminate Shelves	\$200	\$250	\$230	\$200	\$200
Menu Holder	\$45	\$45	\$55	\$45	\$55
Tiered Menu Holder	\$99	\$99	\$109	\$99	\$109
Locking Door/s	\$90	\$120	\$120	\$240	_
Cover	\$39.95	\$39.95	\$39.95	\$59.95	\$59.95